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
dining area overlooking the canal, 12'x17

covered front
overlooking canal,

porch, screened gazebo
landscaped gardens
front and back. Boat house with

hoist

boat slip and new breaker panel for

electric boat
system.
Erie. Thermopane
fully

water,

ift and outside watering
Access from the canal to Lake

windows throughout,

insulated with R20 + R40, municipal
septic system.

Insulated 14'x27'

attached garage with automatic garage

door opener.

3 minute walk to sandy

beach. Occupancy to suit buyer.

Call for an appointment to view
(519) 586-8585 or cell (239) 560-5640

artments &

A
Flats For Rent

MILTON 2-bedroom apart-
ment. 89 Ontario Street.
$975/mth + hydro.
Available November 1st.
Contact 416-986-0690.

DOWNTOWN Milton Bright
2-bedroom apartment.
Ground level, separate en-
trance, covered deck. In
new custom home on
1-acre lot. Laundry, gas
fip, AJC, 2-full washrooms.
Mature professionals, no
smoking, no pets preferred.
$1250/mth all-inclusive.
416-998-5968.

MILTON 1-bedroom base-
ment apartment. NO SmOk-
ing/no pets preferred. Ma-
ture female. $675/mth.
References/first/last. 905-
878-0643 after 5:30pm.
Available November.

MILTON 1-bedroom
suitable for a single person.
4-appliances, ample park-
ing, private access to yard.
Prefer non-smoker/no-pets,
$750/mth + utilities. Apply
to: 905-878-3575 week-
days.

MILTON downtown 1-bdrm
apt., appl. & utilities In-
cluded. Asking $800./mth.
Contact Deb Tuff at Remax

Real Estate Center Inc.
905-878-7777.
2-BDRM apt., renovated

with new windows, carpet,
bath, kitchen with fridge &
stove, all 1-yr  old.
$1100/mth + hydro, down-
town Milton. 905-878-6576

MILTON Great opportunity
in growing area. Residen-
tial/Office Space. 3-bed-
room apartment; office
space - 1600sq.ft. each.
2,000/mth plus utilities and
services. Available imme-

' diately.905-854-1687.

Apartments &
Flals For Rent

MILTON 3-bdrm main floor

bungalow apt., heat/hydro
& parking; incl. $1400/mth.
905-299-9988.

GLEN EDEN
COURT
APARTMENTS
122 Bronte Street
South, Miiton

We are now
accepting
applications for:

Apartments
For more information
and/or to make an
appointment,

Please Call:
905-878-5375
Building Managers
Leonard & Penny

DOWNTOWN MILTON
Millside Towers
82 Millside Drive.
Attractive quiet building.
Spacious bright clean
1&2 bedroom units with
laundry facility and
social room on site.
Regular resident events
Open 7 days
& evenings
Call 905-876-1249
www.realstar.ca

1-BEDROOM apartment in
modern farm house, be-
tween Georgetown and Mil-
ton. $700/month utilities in-
cluded. Available immedi-
ately. Phone 1-416-543-
6220.

1-BEDROOM plus den
basement apartment In
quiet area. Well maintained
home.

Walk to Georgetown Hospi-
tal. No pets/smoking. Credit
check/references required.
416-938-5158.

ACTON luxury 2-bedroom
apartment in downtown
area. From $890/month.
Call 416-888-9164.
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1-BEDROOM self-con-
tained suite for rent in Hills-
burgh. Kitchenette, separ-
ate bath, shared entrance.

Parking, satellite, central
vac. $550/month. Refer-
ences required. NO SmMok-
ing/pets. Call 519-833-
2591.

2 2-BEDROOM  apart-
ments, ideal for mature
adults, in clean, quiet
Georgetown building.

Available November 1st or
December 1st. $880/month
plus hydro. Includes heat,
fridge and stove. 905-455-
4766.

2-BEDROOM duplex in Ac-
ton, $1,200/month plus. 1
and 2-bedroom apartments
in Historic building in Rock-

wood starting at
$750/month  plus.  Call
Elizabeth Doell, Sales Rep.

Johnson Associates Halton
Ltd. 905-877-5165.

ACTON Main Street. 1st

floor, 3-bedroom.
$1,000/month utilities extra.
First/last, no pets, refer-
ences. Available immedi-
ately. Day and night
905-702-9288.

ACTON, large 3-bedroom
townhouse style unit In
Century tri-plex. Large

yard, close to schools and

downtown. $1,100/month
plus utilities. Available No-
vember 1st. Call 519-833-
2038.

AVAILABLE December
1st. Spacious 2-bedroom
basement apartment.

$930/month inclusive. Call
905-702-1938

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